MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003931 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 1 2051102565
ABHISHEK KUMAR Mother : CHANDRAKALA DEVI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003932 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 2 2051102608
ADITYA MISHRA Mother : SAROJ

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



003933

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 3 2051102624

AJAY VASANTRAO RATIPURE Mother : KUMUDINI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003934 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 4 2051102619
ALI SHAZAD ALI HAIDER Mother : SUBI HAIDER

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



003935

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 5 2051102659

ANKIT RAMESH SAPATE Mother : SUSHMA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003936  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 6 2051102548
*ASHTURE POOJA VEERBHUSHAN Mother : SHOBHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003937 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 67 2050907423
AVCHITTE SACHIN SOPAN Mother : LALA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003938 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 7 2051102591
BADHALE GANESH VITTHAL Mother : CHANDRABHAGA

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003939 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 8 2051102555
BARUN KUMAR Mother : FULENA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003940 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 9 2051102598
BHOOPENDRA SINGH Mother : ALKA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003941 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 10 2051102627
CHADAWAR PRAJAKT PRAMOD Mother : PRITAM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003942 BATCH: 031 SR. No: 11 2051102644
CHAKRESH KUMAR Mother : INDIRA JHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



003943
CHIPADE RAHUL MAHADEO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 12

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102557

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003944 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 13 2051102553

DESAI RAKESH ASHOKRAO

Mother

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003945

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 14 2051102583

DESHMUKH KRISHNA BHASKARRAO Mother : SANJIWANI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003946 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 15 2051102616
DESHMUKH SANDEEP ASHOKRAO Mother : SUNITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



003947
GAIKWAD SACHIN CHAMPATI Mother : SHOBHABAI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 16

2051102641

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003948 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 17 2051102626
GANOJWAR RITESHKUMAR RAJESHWAR Mother : SUVARNA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003949

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 18

GHOLVE ATUL MAHADEV Mother : KAMAL
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051102656

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003950 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 19 2051102558
GORE AVINASH PRAKASH Mother : SHALAN
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003951 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 20 2051102575
GUPTA SAURABH SUDARSHAN Mother : LALMANI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003952 BATCH: 031 SR. No: 21 2051102578
GUTTE RAMPRABHU VAJJENATH Mother : GAVALAN

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



003953

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 22 2051102551

*HABADE PALLAVI DATTATRAYA Mother : ARUNA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003954  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 23 2051102567
JADHAV PAVANKUMAR SHIVAJI Mother : SUREKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



003955

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 24 2051102572

JAGDALE SAUDAGAR BALASAHEB Mother : MAHANANDA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003956 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 26 2051102613
KANHAIYA BEHRA Mother : LALITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



003957

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 27 2051102639

KHAN ALAUDDIN SAHEB Mother : NAJMA KHATOON
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003958 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 28 2051102561
KHOLE SAMBHAJI VISHNU Mother : NANDA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



003959

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 29 2051102649

KHOT TUKARAM BHANUDAS Mother : SUSHILA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003960 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 30 2051102587
*KHUDE SHWETA MANIK Mother : KALPANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003961 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 31
KORDE GANESH SUDAM Mother : SANGEETA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051102595

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003962 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 32 2051102661
LOHAR RUPESH KISAN Mother : HIRABAI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003963
LOKESH NATTHULAL AMRUTE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 33

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102652

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

003964
*MAHAMAYA PANDEY

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 34

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051102637

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE TIME



003965

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 35 2051102604

MALT KALPESHBHAI TARACHANBHAI Mother : SANGARIBEN
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003966  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 36 2051102651
*MALI SHITAL SURYAKANT Mother : RANGUTAI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



003967

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 37

MANKESHWARE LAXMAN SHRIPATI Mother : KAMAL
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051102562

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003968 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 38 2051102586
MANOJ KUMAR SAHU Mother : CHITRAREKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003969 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 39
MANSOOR ALAM Mother : SHAHEDA TASNEEM
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051114189

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003970 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 40 2051102563
MORE AMOL VILASRAO Mother : CHHAYA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
003972 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 72
PATEL RAHUL SHANTILAL Mother

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

003971 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 41

PANDEY KSHITIJ RAJKISHORE

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102625

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

PUNE-411
DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051002405

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

PUNE-411

DATE TIME



003973

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 43 2051102543

*PATIL APARNA SHAHAJIRAO Mother : ANITA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003974  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 44 2051102611
PATIL RAHUL SANJAY Mother : NANDA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



003975

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 45 2051102634

PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA Mother : SUMAN
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003976 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 46 2051102623
PAWAR MADAN SHASHIKANT Mother : SHALINI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003977 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 47 2051102601
ROHIT SHARMA Mother : MITHILESH

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003978  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 48 2051102560
SAKHARPEKAR KUNAL SAMUEL Mother : NIRMALA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



003979
SAMARTH HARISH JANARDAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 49

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102621

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

003980
*SARITA KUMARI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 50

Mother

PUNE-411

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051102628
MANORAMA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003981 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 51
SATYABRATA PATHAK Mother : GEETA BAI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051102592

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003982 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 52 2051102620
SHAIKH M YASAR SHAIK A WAHID Mother : AAMENA AFSHA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003983
SHAIKH TOUSIF MAHMADJAFAR Mother : SHABANA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 53

2051102596

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003984 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 73 2051002418
SHARVAN KUMAR Mother : LAKHRANI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205)

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



003985

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 54

SHINDE ANNA BABAN Mother : SUMAN
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

2051102629

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003986 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 55 2051102568
SHUKLA SAURABH ASHOK Mother : GEETA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003987

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 56 2051102559

SHYAM ASHOKRAO RAHATE Mother : TRIVENI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003988  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 74 2051002412
SHYAMDEO YADAV Mother : RESHMA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



SONAWANE MANISH GULABRAO Mother : SHOBHA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003989 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 57

2051102564

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003990 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 75 2051002639
SONJE GANESH SURESH Mother : RATNA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205)

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

003991 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 58

SURYA KAMAL TRIPATHI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051102658

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003992 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 59 2051102617

TARUN KUMAR DAS

Mother

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



003993

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 60 2051102566

TIWARI SACHIN SWAMINATH Mother : URMILA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003994  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 61 2051102581
*UPADHYAY PREETI AMARNATH Mother : SHIVLATHI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



003995

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 63 2051102615

VIPIN KUMAR THAKUR Mother : PREM DEVI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003996 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 66 2051102606
YADAV SANDEEP SURAJSINGH Mother : VIDYADEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020058 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 163 2051002602
BAGAL AMIT DATTATRAY Mother : CHHAYA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020059 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 166 2050907521
PATIL TUSHAR ASHOK Mother : SHOBHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024753 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 76 2051002443
ABHYANKAR HARSHAD SURESH Mother : ANAGHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024754  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 78 2051002579
AHIRE SAGAR SANJAY Mother : PRAMILABAI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024755 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 79 2051002448
*AMBI ANURADHA JAGADISH Mother : ANJANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024756 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 85 2051002584
BHENDAWADE SACHIN ANNAPPA Mother : RANJANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024757 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 86 2051002421
CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR Mother : SACCHI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024758 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 93 2051002617
GAIKWAD FATTESINGH MANIKRAO Mother : SUREKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



024759

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 95 2051002439

GAIKWAD SANJAY SATISH Mother : VIMAL
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024760  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 177 2050802246
GOSAVI VINOD VIJAY Mother : RATNABAI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024761 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 180 2050907435

HIMANSHU Mother : RAMAKANTI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024762 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 181 2050907458
HIMANSHU PANDEY Mother : CHANDRA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024763 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 100 2051002415
JADHAV SHAHAJI DNYANOBA Mother : KALINDA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024764  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 183 2050907510
JAGTAP RAJKUMAR SUBHASH Mother

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024765 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 187 2050907503
KAMTHE TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB Mother : RAJESHREE

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024766  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 108 2051002477
KULKARNI PARIMAL SHIRISH Mother : ULKA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024767  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 110 2051002609
KUMAR VISHWAJEET SURENDRA PRASAD Mother : SHAIL KUMARI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024768 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 112 2051002478
MADHAVE SUBODH SHIVKUMAR Mother : MANJU

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(102)
(204)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024769  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 190 2050907439
NITIN SUDHAKARRAO BENDLE Mother : PANCHSHILA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024770  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 121 2051002632
PADHYE SARANG MUKUND Mother : MADHVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024771  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 193 2050907550
PARDESHI KAMALKUMAR SUSHILKUMAR Mother : SUSHILA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024772 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 128 2051002515
PATIL RAHUL RAMESH Mother : SUNANDA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024773 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 130 2051002622
PATIL VISHAL SUBHASH Mother : ALKA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024774  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 131 2051002414
PRABHAKAR KUMAR Mother : SONFUL DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024775 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 134 2051002419
RAJ KUMAR TIWARI Mother : LALMUNI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024776 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 135
RAJPURE PRASHANT MAHADEV Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051002519

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024777 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 139 2051002441
RISHIKESH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH Mother : SUNANDA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024778  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 141 2051002525
ROTE KIRAN POPAT Mother : SANGITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024779  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 196 2050907547
SATYA BHUSHAN Mother : RASHMUNI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024780  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 147 2051002437
SHAIKH IRPHAN HAMID Mother : RUBAB

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024781 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 197 2050802239
SHAIKH RIYAZ AYYUB Mother : MEENAZ

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024782 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 153 2051002540
SINGH VIJAY AVDHESH Mother : NIRJA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024783 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 200 2050907535
SINHA VIKRANT PRABHAT Mother : RITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024784  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 155 2051002524
SWADESH RAJWANI SUBHASH Mother : NEELU

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(101)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024785 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 202 2050907509
UNDE VISHAL POPAT Mother : VIMAL

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024786  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 162 2051002381
ZAHID AKHTAR Mother : ANAWARE BEGUM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024787  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 167 2050907425
ABNISH KUMAR YADAV Mother : SUNITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024788  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 77 2051002444
AGRAWAL YUVRAJ MUNNA LAL Mother : GAYTRI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024789  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 168 2050802316
AHMED AADIL NOOR NISAR AHMED Mother : SAYARA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024790 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 169 2050802243
AKHADE GANESH SOPAN Mother : SANJANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024791 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 80 2051002538
ANUP KUMAR RAMPUKAR SINGH Mother : REETA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024792 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 82 2051002612
BAKALE NILESH DADARAO Mother : DURGA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024793 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 84 2051002589
BANDAL VIKAS RAMCHANDRA Mother : LATA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024794  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 171 2050802286
BHANGDE SURESH GOVERDHANIJI Mother : MEERA

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024795 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 173

BHOSALE MILIND TANAJI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2050907533

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE 6F BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024796  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 88
*CHANDGUDE SWATI DASHARATH Mother

PUNE-411

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051002449

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

PUNE-411

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024797  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 89 2051002428
*CHANDNI RAJESH RAJGURU Mother : KAVITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024798  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 96 2051002594
GHAG ASHISH ASHOK Mother : ASHALATA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT
IV

(104)
(201)
(205)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024799 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 176 2050907495
GORI SHAILESH VISHRAM Mother : MANJULA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024800 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 178 2050907444
GOTE PRASHANT ABHIMAN Mother : CHAUNA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024801 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 98 2051002463
GUPTA NIKHIL DINESH Mother : REKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024802 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 179 2050804396
HAMBIR PRAKASH SHIVRAJ Mother : CHHAYA

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024803 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 99

IRALE ARJUN DATTA Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024804 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 102
JAGTAP DADASO SHIVAJI Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051002374
KUSUM

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002372
SHINDU

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



024805

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 105

KARAN KUMAR Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024806 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 106
KEERAT SINGH Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051002442
SARASWATI DEVI

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002436
MITHLESH

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024807 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 109 2051002523
KUMAR RAVISH Mother :

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024808  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 188 2050907448
MARATHE KARAN NANDKUMAR Mother : KALPANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024809 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 114 2051002482
MARATHE KISHOR ANANTA Mother : NEETA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024810 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 115 2051002425
*MAURYA PUSHPA GHANSHYAM Mother : VIMLA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024811 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 118 2051002583
MULLA SAMEER ISMATIL Mother : SAYARABANU

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024812 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 119 2051002406
NAMIT KUMAR Mother : SUNAINA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024813 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 124 2051002424
PANDEY KULDEEP MADHAWANAND Mother : JANKI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024814  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 127 2051002512
PATHANIA RAJAN DEVRAJ Mother : TRIPTA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024815 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 194 2050907498
PATIL BHAIYYA PRAKASH Mother :

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024816  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 129 2051002430
PATIL VIPUL ADAGONDA Mother : UJJIWALA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024817 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 132 2051002429
PRASHANT Mother : INDU DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024818 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 195 2050907501
PRINCE RAJAN Mother : DARLY

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024819 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 136 2051002410
RAMIT KUMAR ROMI Mother : PREMLATA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024820 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 137 2051002407
RANJEET KUMAR CHAURASIYA Mother : PARVATI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITI (205)
ITT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024821 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 138 2051002574
RAWOOL SURESH ARJUN Mother : ASHWINI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024822 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 140 2051002636
ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA Mother : MITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024823 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 143

SAGARE PARISNATH NEMEENATH Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024824  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 144
SALUNKE ROHAN VIJAY Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051002528
SINDUBAI

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002417
MALAN

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(103)
(203)
(204)
(301)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024825 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 145

SARTALE MAHESH RAVINDRA Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024826  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 146
SAURABH DESHLAHARA Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051012565
SHOBHA

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002426
UDAYA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024827  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 148 2051002533
*SHIRBHATE PRANJALI NARENDRA Mother : SHANDHYA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024828  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 149 2051002535
*SHITOLE AMRUTA BABURAO Mother : SHAILAJA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024829 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 150

*SHITOLE KALPANA SHRIRANG Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024830 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 151
SHORAH BEEL IRSHAD Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051002537

PUSHPALATA

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051002619

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024831 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 201 2050802314
SUNIT KUMAR Mother : SUMITRA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024832 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 154 2051002427
SUSHANT SINGH Mother : POONAM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024833 BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 156

TABISH AHMAD TUFATIL Mother
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024834  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 157
TAMBE TUSHAR DEEPAK Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051002446

. TANVEER FATMA

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002629
SAVITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024835 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 158 2051002544
VALA VISHAL BHAGWANJIBHAI Mother : LALITABEN

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024836  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 159 2051002423
VIKASH ADITYA Mother : MIRA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

024837 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 160

*VINEETA NARAYAN Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
024838  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 161
VISHWAKARMA SHANIKUMAR RAJNATH Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051002404
S. DEVI

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051002551
RADHIKA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024839 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 123 2051002385
PANDEY ANUJ LALBIHARI Mother : KAMLESH

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024840 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 152 2051002539
SINGH MANJIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR Mother : UMA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024842 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 87 2051002384
CHANDAN VERMA Mother : INDIRAWATI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024843 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 92 2051002422
GADHAVE PRAVIN MAHADU Mother : SUREKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024844  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 94 2051002456
GAIKWAD RAVINDRA DATTATRAY Mother : LAKSHMI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024845 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 184 2050907428
KALBANDE SANCHIT SUBHASHRAO Mother

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024846  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 170 2050907536
*ATKARE RESHMA SHANKAR Mother : CHHAYA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024847  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 83 2051002377
BALRAM KR PANDEY Mother : RITA DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



024848

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 90 2051002451

*CHAUDHARY SHAGUFTA ANWARUL QAMAR Mother : AMINA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024849  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 91 2051002637
*DESHPANDE REENA NARAYAN Mother : SUPRIYA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024850 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 101 2051002466
*JADHAV SONAL SITARAM Mother : MANGAL

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024851 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 182 2050907504
JAGANI RAHUL ARVIND Mother : KANCHAN

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024852 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 103 2051002625
KADAM ROHIT DATTATRAY Mother : SAVITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024853 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 185 2050907460
KALOKHE SANJAYKUMAR MADHUKAR Mother : NANDA

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024854  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 186 2050907459
KALOKHE SWAPNIL SUNIL Mother : LATA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024855 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 107 2051002474
*KOTHARI SONAM GORDHAN Mother : PRATIBHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



024856

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 111 2050907499

*LABADE SHITAL DADASAHEB Mother : KAMAL
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024857 BATCH: 031 SR. No: 113 2051002585
*MANPRIT KAUR KAILEY Mother : BALTINDER KAUR

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



024858

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 116 2051002487

*MINAL MARY ABRAHAM Mother : SHEELA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024859  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 117 2051002496
*MISHRA DIVYA ARUN KISHOR Mother : RITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024860 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 120 2051002497
NATEKAR TEJAS VIRDHAWAL Mother : NIVEDITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024861 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 192 2050907467
PADWAL TUSHAR ARUN Mother : SHOBHA

YEAR/SEM

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE TIME

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



024862

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 122 2050804392

PAGARE RAHUL KAILAS Mother : YASHODA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024863 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 125 2051002503
PATEL ABHISHEK AMBELAL Mother : VASENTIBEN

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



024864

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 126 2051002508

PATEL ANUJKUMAR BHIKHUBHATI Mother :
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
024865 BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 133 2051002380
*PUSPANJALI KUMARI Mother : DHARAMSHILA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024866  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 142 2051002576
SAGAR RAHUL BIDYA Mother : BHARTI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

024867  BATCH: 031 SR. NO: 81 2051002440
ARJUN KUMAR YADAV Mother : MALATI DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



024868

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 031  SR. NO: 97 2051002460

GHOMODE ABHAY SURESH Mother : PANCHAFULA
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

II
IIT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(330)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



